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                                                              TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019 
 

 TENDER NO ADVERT 
DATE 

CLOSING 
DATE 

DESCRIPTION DATE 
AWARDED 

SUCCESSFUL 
TENDER  ADDRESS 
AND CONTACT 
NUMBERS 

AMOUNT BBBEE 
 

Femal
e  

Yout
h  

Disa
bled 

1 PWRT(PMU) 
42/2019 

21 May 
2019 

21 June 
2019 

Transactional advisory 
consulting experience to 
provide services and to 
assist MCLM in 
planning, implementing, 
multidisciplinary projects 
including review of 
annual financial 
statements, assets 
management and 
transactional advisory 
services on an as and 
when required basis for 
a period of 3 years. 

21/10/2019 Bigen Africa Services( 
Pty ) Ltd 
 
1617  Allan  Cormack 
Street 
The Innovation Hub 
Pretoria 
 

Rates 
 

Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

MCZ Professionals Joint 
Venture 
 
204 2nd floor, Sanlam 
Building 
IBG Business Park 
Midrand  
 

Rates Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

MSW Project Managers 
and Consulting 
Engineers 
 
Pinewood Office Park 
Block 12 
33 Riley Road 
Woodmead  
 

Rates Level 0% 0% 0% 

Pro – Plan Consulting 
Enginners 
 
322 Voortrkker Road 
Noordheuwel 
krugersdorp 

Rates Level 1 0% 0% 0% 
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      SIGPRO (Pty) Ltd 
Park Nicol 3 
3001 Willam Nicol Drive 
Bryanston 
 

Rates Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

2 F(CC0 
07/2019 

21 May 
2019 

21 June 
2019 

Rendering of credit 
control services on an as 
and when required basis 
for a period of three93) 
years 

21/10/2019 Baatshuma (Pty) Ltd 
 
79 Orchards Road 
Fairleads  
Benoni 
 

Rates Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

Spectrum Utility 
Management 
 
Baardwalk Office Park 
Block 12,Eros Road 
Faerie Glen 

Rates Level 2 0% 0% 0% 

3 IEM(WAQ) 
03/2019 

24 May 
2019 

24 June 
2019 

Rehabilitation of the 
Magaliesburg Landfill 
site 

25/10/2019 Rishakwa Trading and 
Projects 
 
Stand No: 203A 
Thulamahashe 
 

R 10 091 530.39 Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

  
4  

CDS(SRAC) 
08/2019 

24 May 
2019 

27 June 
2019 

Upgrading of Rietvallei 
Ext 2&3 Sports Complex 
for MCLM  

25/10/2019 JT Isihlangu JV Makeke 
 
17 Treurwilger Street 
Moreleta Park 
  
 

R 4 761 220.92 Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

5 CDS(SD) 
09/2019 

24 May 
2019 

25 June 
2019 

Upgrade and extension 
of Ga- Mogale early 
childhood Development 
centre in MCLM 

25/10/2019 Thobile M Building 
Construction 
 
284 Gan Se Nes 
Featherbrooke Estates 
Krugersdorp 

R 15 195 176 .21 Level 1 0% 0% 0% 
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6 PWRT(R&T) 
25/2019 

24 May 
2019 

25 June 
2019 

Construction of PR2 
Rietvallei Ext 2 Roads 
and storm water for 
MCLM 

25/10/2019 Golden Rewards 1850 
 
10 Nollsworth Business 
Park 
La Lucia Ridge Office  
Estate 
La- Lucia 

R17 426 598.86 Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

7 CDS(SD) 
09/2019 

24 May 
2019 

26 June 
2019 

Upgrade and extension 
of Kagiso Thusong 
Service  centre 

25/10/2019 Ngwanashogole Trading 
Enterprise 
Suite 11 JS Center New 
Redruth 
Voortrekker Street 
Alberton 

R 9 103 624.38 Level 1 0% 0% 0% 

 
                                                                 
 
                                                  SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019 

 TOTAL TO MOGALE BASED 
SERVICE PROVIDERS 

TO BEE COMPLAINT 
COMPANIES 

 MAJORITY FEMALE 
OWNED COMPANIES 

TO YOUTH OWNED 
COMPANIES 

 
NUMBER OF 
TENDERS AWARDED 

 
 
     7 

 
 
2 

 
 
7 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
TOTAL VALUE OF 
TENDERS AWARDED 

 
 
  R 56 578 150,76 

 
 
       R 15 195 176 .21   

 
 
R 56 578 150,76 

 
 

0 

 
 
0 

PERCENTAGE:  
100% 

 
26,86 

 
        100% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 


