## TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019

	TENDER NO	ADVERT DATE	CLOSING DATE	DESCRIPTION	DATE AWARDED	SUCCESSFUL TENDER ADDRESS AND CONTACT NUMBERS	AMOUNT	BBBEE	Femal e	Yout h	Disa bled
1	PWRT(PMU) 42/2019	21 May 2019	21 June 2019	Transactional advisory consulting experience to provide services and to assist MCLM in planning, implementing, multidisciplinary projects including review of annual financial	21/10/2019	Bigen Africa Services( Pty ) Ltd 1617 Allan Cormack Street The Innovation Hub Pretoria	Rates	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
				statements, assets management and transactional advisory services on an as and when required basis for a period of 3 years.		MCZ Professionals Joint Venture  204 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor, Sanlam Building IBG Business Park Midrand	Rates	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
						MSW Project Managers and Consulting Engineers  Pinewood Office Park Block 12 33 Riley Road Woodmead	Rates	Level	0%	0%	0%
						Pro – Plan Consulting Enginners	Rates	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
						322 Voortrkker Road Noordheuwel krugersdorp					Page $1$

						SIGPRO (Pty) Ltd Park Nicol 3 3001 Willam Nicol Drive Bryanston	Rates	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
2	F(CC0 07/2019	21 May 2019	21 June 2019	Rendering of credit control services on an as and when required basis for a period of three93) years	21/10/2019	Baatshuma (Pty) Ltd  79 Orchards Road Fairleads Benoni	Rates	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
						Spectrum Utility Management  Baardwalk Office Park Block 12,Eros Road Faerie Glen	Rates	Level 2	0%	0%	0%
3	IEM(WAQ) 03/2019	24 May 2019	24 June 2019	Rehabilitation of the Magaliesburg Landfill site	25/10/2019	Rishakwa Trading and Projects  Stand No: 203A Thulamahashe	R 10 091 530.39	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
4	CDS(SRAC) 08/2019	24 May 2019	27 June 2019	Upgrading of Rietvallei Ext 2&3 Sports Complex for MCLM	25/10/2019	JT Isihlangu JV Makeke  17 Treurwilger Street Moreleta Park	R 4 761 220.92	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
5	CDS(SD) 09/2019	24 May 2019	25 June 2019	Upgrade and extension of Ga- Mogale early childhood Development centre in MCLM	25/10/2019	Thobile M Building Construction  284 Gan Se Nes Featherbrooke Estates Krugersdorp	R 15 195 176 .21	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
											Page Z

6	PWRT(R&T) 25/2019	24 May 2019	25 June 2019	Construction of PR2 Rietvallei Ext 2 Roads	25/10/2019	Golden Rewards 1850	R17 426 598.86	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
	20/2010	20.0	20.0	and storm water for MCLM		10 Nollsworth Business Park					
						La Lucia Ridge Office					
						Estate					
						La- Lucia					
7	CDS(SD)	24 May	26 June	Upgrade and extension	25/10/2019	Ngwanashogole Trading	R 9 103 624.38	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
	09/2019	2019	2019	of Kagiso Thusong		Enterprise					
				Service centre		Suite 11 JS Center New					
						Redruth					
						Voortrekker Street					
						Alberton					

## SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019

	TOTAL	TO MOGALE BASED SERVICE PROVIDERS	TO BEE COMPLAINT COMPANIES	MAJORITY FEMALE OWNED COMPANIES	TO YOUTH OWNED COMPANIES
NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED	7	2	7	0	0
TOTAL VALUE OF TENDERS AWARDED	R 56 578 150,76	R 15 195 176 .21	R 56 578 150,76	0	0
PERCENTAGE:	100%	26,86	100%	0%	0%